The Project Management forty-nine (49) Processes.

Annotation 4
(P1.Z1.Z2)
Part1: The “Guide” to the Project Management Body of 
Knowledge (PMBOK Guide). 
Z1: Project Management ten (10) Knowledge Areas sections. 
Z2: Project Management Knowledge Areas subsections.

Annotation 5
Among the total of six hundred sixty-five (665) ITTOs 
(i.e.; Inputs, Tools & Techniques, and Outputs) only 
one hundred forty-seven (147) ITTOs are unique.

Annotation 6
The arrows portray examples of permutations through 
interrelationships, interactions, overlaps, iterations, and 
integration within and among the Project Management 
Processes and Process Groups.

Annotation 7
In reality, and due to uniqueness of individual projects,